
BROUGH PRIMARY SCHOOL

HOLIDAY DATES FROM AUTUMN 2021 - SUMMER 2023

Autumn 2021 Spring 2022

Open Close Open Close Open Close Open Close

Tues 7th Fri 22nd Mon 1st Fri 17th Weds 5th Thurs 17th Mon 28th Thurs 7th

Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Feb April

(34 days) (35 days) (32 days) (29 days)

Mon 6th Sept Tues 4th Jan Fri 18th Feb Fri 8th April 

Summer 2022 Autumn 2022

Open Close Open Close Open Close Open Close

Mon 25th Fri 27th Mon 6th Fri 22nd Tues 6th Fri 21st Mon 31st Fri 16th 

April May June July Sept Oct Oct Dec
(24 days) (35 days) (34 days) (35 days)

Mon 2nd May Mon 25th July                       Mon 5th Sept

Spring 2023 Summer 2023

Open Close Open Close Open Close Open Close

Weds 4th Fri 10th Mon 20th Thur 30th Mon 17th Fri 26th Mon 5th Fri 21st 

Jan Feb Feb March April May June July
(28 days) (29 days) (29 days) (35 days)

Tues 3rd Jan Fri 31st March Mon 1st May 

Mon 24th July                       

Tues 25th July


